Project treasury
2020.10.01
2020.10.02

2020.10.05
2020.10.28

End of period:
monthly churn
months left

-DASH154.87

-DASH5.00
DASH172.00

DASH198.70
DASH43.83
DASH43.83
DASH38.83

DASH210.83

DASH210.83
DASH154.87
14

$0.00
$10,000.00 DASH -> USD xchange @ $64.57 per DASH
$0.00 Sep Salary @ USD64.57 31 5 Dash
Treasury proposal
treasury financing

$0.00

DASH

$64.57



